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VI OPEN S. NICOLA (0401048A)
MESORACA - 30-01-2004 - 01-02-2004

Torneo VI OPEN S. NICOLA 0401048A

Luogo MESORACA  [Crotone - Calabria]
Periodo 30-01-2004 - 01-02-2004

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h x 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri CREA VINCENZO - 

Partecipanti 24

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

4 FM Abatino Maurizio         ITA CAL CZ 2224 0 0 1960 M 802778 103161

21 2N Amodei Diego             ITA CAL CZ 1504 0 0 1958 M 119873

12 2N Anastasio Giovanni       ITA CAL KR 1591 0 0 1939 M 106755

18 1N Arito Luigi              ITA SIC ME 1708 0 0 1962 M 110201

9 2N Baffa Pietro             ITA CAL KR 1633 0 0 1974 M 106471

24 2N Benintende Vittorio      ITA CAL CZ 1607 0 0 1976 M 121579

5 1N Cattafi Giuseppe         ITA SIC ME 1801 0 0 1970 M 105747

16 CM Cordi' Domenico          ITA CAL RC 1917 0 0 1951 M 109735

2 CM Forlano Luigi            ITA CAL CS 1803 0 0 1963 M 100907

11 2N Grano Giuseppe           ITA CAL KR 1645 0 0 1960 M 106752

23 1N Ielapi Vito              ITA CAL CS 1739 0 0 1958 M 120270

8 2N Levato Biagio            ITA CAL CS 1431 0 0 1939 M 106468

22 2N Liistro Giovanni Carlo   ITA CAL CZ 1600 0 0 1956 M 119874

10 2N Longo Giuseppe           ITA CAL KR 1522 0 0 1964 M 106751

17 2N Luvera' Filippo          ITA CAL RC 1606 0 0 1949 M 109736

1 2N Mantarro Antonio         ITA SIC ME 1528 0 0 1963 M 100174

6 3N Mercuri Delia            ITA CAL RC 1437 0 0 1961 F 106465

13 2N Olivo Gaetano            ITA CAL KR 1501 0 0 1953 M 108484

14 2N Olivo Paolo              ITA CAL KR 1534 0 0 1958 M 108485

3 2N Paragliola Gennaro       ITA CAL CZ 1546 0 0 1943 M 102656

20 2N Scalise Sandro           ITA CAL CZ 1480 0 0 1964 M 117809

19 2N Spataro Enrico           ITA UMB PG 1582 0 0 1989 M 112772

15 1N Tricomi Massimo          ITA CAL RC 1687 0 0 1977 M 109442

7 2N Valotta Massimiliano     ITA CAL RC 1699 0 0 1970 M 106466
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

21 2N Amodei Diego             ITA 1504 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1958 M 119873

12 2N Anastasio Giovanni       ITA 1591 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1939 M 106755

18 1N Arito Luigi              ITA 1708 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1962 M 110201

9 2N Baffa Pietro             ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1974 M 106471

24 2N Benintende Vittorio      ITA 1607 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1976 M 121579

5 1N Cattafi Giuseppe         ITA 1801 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1970 M 105747

16 CM Cordi' Domenico          ITA 1917 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1951 M 109735

2 CM Forlano Luigi            ITA 1803 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1963 M 100907

11 2N Grano Giuseppe           ITA 1645 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1960 M 106752

23 1N Ielapi Vito              ITA 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1958 M 120270

8 2N Levato Biagio            ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1939 M 106468

22 2N Liistro Giovanni Carlo   ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1956 M 119874

10 2N Longo Giuseppe           ITA 1522 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1964 M 106751

17 2N Luvera' Filippo          ITA 1606 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1949 M 109736

1 2N Mantarro Antonio         ITA 1528 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1963 M 100174

6 3N Mercuri Delia            ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1961 F 106465

13 2N Olivo Gaetano            ITA 1501 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1953 M 108484

14 2N Olivo Paolo              ITA 1534 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1958 M 108485

3 2N Paragliola Gennaro       ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1943 M 102656

20 2N Scalise Sandro           ITA 1480 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1964 M 117809

19 2N Spataro Enrico           ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1989 M 112772

15 1N Tricomi Massimo          ITA 1687 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1977 M 109442

7 2N Valotta Massimiliano     ITA 1699 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1970 M 106466
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